
Indiana Statewide Rural Health Network (InSRHN)

2019 Calendar

Date EVENT Start End VIA / Location

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 CEO Advisory Committee 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Revenue Cycle Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Thursday, January 17, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Public Policy Forum
Hyatt Regency, 

Indianapolis

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Physician Practice Managers 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, February 14, 2019 CFO Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 CEO Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Pharmacy Director Roundtable 1:00 2:00 Zoom

Thursday, March 14, 2019 Spring Into Quality
CRG Center,

Plainfield

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Human Resources Directors Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Education Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 CEO Advisory Committee 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Revenue Cycle Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Physician Practice Managers 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, May 9, 2019 CFO Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, May 16, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Thursday, May 23, 2019 Material Managers Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Human Resources Directors Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Thursday, June 13, 2019 Pharmacy Director Roundtable 1:00 2:00 Zoom

Monday, June 17, 2019
IRHA Golf Scramble & 

Annual Conference Welcome Reception
French Lick Resort

Tuesday & Wednesday, 

   June 18 - 19, 2019
IRHA Annual Conference 8:00 5:00 French Lick Resort

Tuesday, June 18, 2019 CEO Roundtable Dinner Meeting 7:30 9:00 French Lick Resort

Thursday, June 27, 2019 Education Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 CEO Advisory Committee 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 Revenue Cycle Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, July 18, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Physician Practice Managers 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, August 8, 2019 CFO Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, August 22, 2019 IRHA Leadership Seminar
TBA

Indianapolis Area

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Pharmacy Director Roundtable 1:00 2:00 Zoom

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 CEO Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Human Resources Directors Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Education Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 CEO Advisory Committee 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Revenue Cycle Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Physician Practice Managers 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, November 7, 2019 CEO Dinner Meeting 4:30 6:30 tbd

Thursday, November 14, 2019 CFO Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom
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2019 Calendar
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Thursday, November 21, 2019 IRHA Fall Forum
Ivy Tech College & 

Culinary Center, Indy

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Risk Managers Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Indianapolis Area

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Material Managers Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Pharmacy Director Roundtable 1:00 2:00 Zoom

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Human Resources Directors Roundtable 9:00 10:00 Zoom

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 COD Roundtable 12:00 1:00 Zoom

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Education Directors Roundtable 10:00 11:00 Zoom


